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Inscricao
050512-3
050145-9
052321-0
049905-2
050395-9
052327-3
051435-8
049868-2
050485-8
050132-8
051372-6
052201-8
052109-8
049955-5
050410-9
052147-5
052208-6
050241-0
050437-6
050399-0
052349-3
050404-6
050530-1
051417-0
050519-1
051383-6
051431-6
049980-1
052225-9
052352-0
052154-3
052272-5
052325-2
050473-2
052125-5
051408-0
050432-9
050233-7
050127-0
050269-3
052308-0
052214-9
049853-0
052131-8
050371-8
049984-3
050333-0
050543-2
052115-0
051409-6
052249-0
049933-5

Resultado Preliminar - Polo Seberi

Candidato

Eveline Aparecida Bonatti

Kelly Aparecida Saqueti Piaui

Samuel Rodrigues da Silva

Aquiles Cristiano Clemente Dotta
Laura carbonari

ROSIMERE SIQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
FLAVIA SUELY QUEIROZ DA COSTA
Larissa Maria Alves Santiago

William Kenji Pires Kamimura
Sheryda Christine Neves Vieira

Thaisa Afanio Machado

Camila Bresolin Vivan

Davi Vieira

Rosaura Lenisa Hedlund Martins
JESSICA TEIXEIRA ARAUJO

Leticia de Oliveira Fernandes

ANA PAULA BATISTA CARDOSO
Ediney vaz de Azevedo

Priscila Ponsoni

Gabriel Groff da Silva

GLEICIANE DA Silva Silva

JOSE ADRIANO DE SOUZA

Paulo Bezerra Netto

GIANE TERESINHA FERNANDES GRIBOSKI
Juliano

Cibele Alice de Costa

SINARA GREICE REGINATO DO NASCIMENTO
Anali Miriam Steinmetz

Erica Cristina de Melo

Francisco Lopes Pereira

Meriane Cristine dos Santos Silva
Priscila Guadalupe dos Santos Guterres
Marivete Battisti

Ana Cristina Ramos Alves

Cibelle Souza Siqueira

SID SILAS MOURA

ALEX FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
Danielle Ferreira de Sousa

George Sousa de Almeida

GIOVANA HUNGARO DE FREITAS ASSUMPCAO
leonidas ferreira da silva

Tuani Silva De Andrade

Glauco Nogueira Resende

BRUNO CROZETTA PETERS

Susan Michelle Nied

Diego Estevam Lima Cabral

Rafael Cespedi de Jesus Castro
Denize Lima de Melo

DJENIFER CORREA MAIA
Franciscco Lucas do Nascimento dos Santos
GISLAINE BRANDAO ALMEIDA
Maria Eduarda de Amorim Rodrigues

Status
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Em espera
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera

Média
100,0
100,0
93,0
92,5
92,5
91,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
89,5
89,5
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,0
87,0
86,0
86,0
86,0
85,0
85,0
84,5
84,0
83,5
83,0
82,5
82,5
82,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
81,5
81,0
81,0
81,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
78,5
78,0
78,0
77,5
76,5
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0



052157-0
052218-0
049822-1
050116-0
052209-1
050484-2
052205-0
052164-8
049996-9
052113-0
049961-8
049936-1
050087-4
050204-9
052286-1
050019-3
052175-8
050405-1
052360-3
052134-4
050582-5
050173-1
050408-8
052324-7
052380-2
049895-0
052223-8
052112-4
050115-5
052319-0
050049-7
050024-0
050016-7
050539-0
051432-1
050328-3
052273-0
050248-9
052227-0
049994-8
049843-6
050129-1
050032-4
050103-0
049942-4
049828-4
050553-7
051389-9
050171-0
050118-1
050356-6
050280-3
050146-4
050071-7
049855-1

Sergio Gabriel Nunes Goncalves
Taina felissiano da costa

André Ferreira dos Santos
EDVANIA BEZERRA DA SILVA
FELIPE CAVALHEIRO CARNEIRO
Elias Martins Gomes

JOSE RENAN GOMES GUEDES
Taynara Soares de Jesus

Fabiana Aparecida Sacramento
FERNANDO ALEX SOARES LIMA
Gerson Moreira de Lima

Kelvi Danilo Silva Alves

Gerson dos santos da silva

Mauricio Breccio Canella

Weliton Dhon da Silva

Gabriel Alexsandro Silva de Morais
Hiago de Macedo Santos

Julia vargas da silva

Jessica Luana de Lima Goulart
EDUARDO TORRES DE ANDRADE
Carla dos Santos Gomes

Clayton Eloilso da Silva

Eliane de Barros Klein

Gabriel Henrique de Oliveira

Lucas Souza De Jesus

EDUARDO BATISTA DE MOURA
Ismael Valeriano dos Santos
MARLIZE SCHULLER

RICARDO BUENO DA SILVA CAMPOS
Jardel Santiago

Naiara Oliveira Amorim

KEVIN WARLEY VAZ PEREIRA
CLEBSON MENEZES DA SILVA
Milca Batalha Bispo

Rafael santiago do nascimento
Thalita Santos Costa

Dalvani Gibetti

MARINALDO DE JESUS

Rozane Paula Costa

Andreia Pereira de Assuncédo
Marcos Guimardes Junior

SAVIA EMMANUELLA LUZIA TRINDADE
Wellington Sergio de Souza
Gabriella Vasconcelos Mos

PAULO ALVES MONTEIRO JUNIOR
CAIO DA SILVA RIBEIRO

Caroline Fernanda de Moraes Almeida
Claudio Luiz Monteiro Morais
Edilson do Nascimento Santos
Fluvio Cicero dos Santos Guedes
HELEN CRISTINA DE PAULA DOURADO
juliana Melo da silva

Yassuo Yamaura

Leandro de souza reginaldo
Alexandre Estevao

Resultado Preliminar - Edital 131-2023 - Polo Seberi

Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
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Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Eliminado

75,0
75,0
73,0
73,0
72,5
72,0
71,5
71,0
70,5
70,5
70,5
70,5
69,5
69,5
69,5
68,0
68,0
67,5
67,0
66,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
62,5
62,5
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62,5
62,0
61,0
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60,0
59,0
57,5
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57,0
55,0
54,5
53,0
52,5
51,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
44,5

0,0



051411-7
050322-0
051366-3
050054-4
050457-5
050393-8
051371-0
051370-5
049842-0
052170-0
052289-8
052129-7
052107-7
050407-2
052233-2
052285-6
050286-6
052234-8
049856-7
049947-1
052148-0
050419-8
049970-7
049923-0
050012-5
050403-0

Aline Vieira

Ana Karolyne Fernandes de Campos
Bergeres Beanni Fernandes Farrinel
Bruno Feitosa Pereira

bruno freitas santos

Carlos Alberto dos Santos
CLEVERTON DA SILVA BARROS
DARLEI ANDRE GRAVINA

Edson Antunes da Roza

Ercilia Alves Lemes

Fabiana da Cruz

Fernando Lopes Da Silva

Isadora aparecida dos Santos

Istela Rossi Cassol Vieira

Joao Miguel Diniz de Andrades
Joice Raquel Cardoso

Kamila Pinheiro Garcia

Laniana Ferraz de Abreu

Luiz Fernando Fagundes dos Santos
Maria José Alves de Macedo

Marly Maciel cardoso

Patricia Barbosa Lopes da Camara
Renilda Araujo Bezerra Ramos
Ricardo ribeiro araujo

Simone de Jesus Chaves

Wesley Alexandre Pereira Da Silva
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Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



